Jena Stadteinzel Herren
Vorrunde

Platz Name

1 Thimmler, Alexander

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

Dervenich, Jan

Freygang, Tom

Themel, Dieter

Golke, Mario

Badelt, Markus

Schneider, Uwe

Hoéhne, Roman

Roth, Olaf

Themel, Kai

Tetzel, Ingo

Schonert, Klaus-Dieter

Golke, Christopher

Schau, Rainer

Eichhorn, Jens

Kunze, René

Wagner, Marcel

Witzschakowski, René

Tiichelmann, Matthias

Petruch, Uwe

Horn, Andreas

Kiihn, Mike

Keil, Marcel

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein
AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
1.272 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 212,00

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
1.237 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 206,17

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
1.222 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 203,67

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.163 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 193,83

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
1.136 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 189,33

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
1.131 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 188,50

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.123 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 187,17

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
1.115 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 185,83

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.107 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 184,50

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.093 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 182,17

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

1.081 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 180,17
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.072 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 178,67

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
1.059 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 176,50

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.058 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 176,33

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.055 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 175,83

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
1.020 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 170,00

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
1.020 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 170,00

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
1.005 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 167,50

BC Pin Ghosts Jena
1.002 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 167,00

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

999 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 166,50
AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
992 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 165,33
AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
985 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 164,17
AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
978 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 163,00

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

246

235

234

243

232

223

211

208

216

222

212

202

224

195

210

195

196

187

202

183

191

209

200

Lv
THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

208

178

174

224

187

170

211

159

162

160

164

202

121

157

141

191

172

147

167

164

167

144

142

211

235

234

169

232

157

185

182

184

222

212

190

188

181

157

185

162

181

143

171

170

178

176

171

234

201

162

192

220

180

201

156

173

160

177

224

195

191

195

158

138

141

183

168

209

161

Schnitt

212,00
202 246

206,17
198 203

203,67
224 195

193,83
243 195

189,33
179 169

188,50
223 159

187,17
201 187

185,83
172 193

184,50
210 216

182,17
201 148

180,17
151 193

178,67
178 160

176,50
125 179

176,33
173 187

175,83
176 180

170,00
139 140

170,00
196 185

167,50
187 167

167,00
202 181

166,50
176 150

165,33
130 166

164,17
177 117

163,00
147 152

Spiele

234

189

194

170

177

202

159

208

179

189

201

165

222

165

210

170

147

185

168

155

191

160

200

6

30.01.2010
Jena - Roma

Pins
1.272

1.237

1.222

1.163

1.136

1.131

1.123

1.115

1.107

1.093

1.081

1.072

1.059

1.058

1.055

1.020

1.020

1.005

1.002

999

992

985

978



Jena Stadteinzel Herren
Vorrunde

Platz Name

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Radtke, Falk

Schumann, Ingo

Eichhorn, Dirk

Vockler, Clemens

Pastrik, Sebastian

Wieser, Eckart

Miiller, Gunter

Mewes, Frank

Schmidt, Nando

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein
BC Pin Ghosts Jena
977 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 162,83

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
975 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 162,50

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
974 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 162,33

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
939 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 156,50

BC Pin Ghosts Jena
934 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 155,67

BC Pin Ghosts Jena
913 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 152,17

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
901 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 150,17

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
868 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 144,67

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
729 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 121,50

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

183

200

176

188

172

197

181

161

132

Lv
THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

180

200

142

135

168

144

181

133

114

140

156

172

152

148

128

127

161

129

183

127

176

188

167

154

158

141

132

Schnitt

162,83
148 147

162,50
170 174

162,33
160 157

156,50
143 149

155,67
172 122

152,17
131 159

150,17
151 143

144,67
136 152

121,50
115 118

Spiele

179

148

167

172

157

197

141

145

121

6

30.01.2010
Jena - Roma

Pins
977

975

974

939

934

913

901

868

729



