Jena Stadteinzel Herren Vorrunde

Platz	Name	Verein			LV			Schnitt	Spie	le Pins
1	Thümmler, Alexander	AFV "Jenaer H			THÜ			212,00		6 1.272
		Pins: 1.272 Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 212,00	HI: 246	Spiele:	208 2	11 171	202 246	234	
2	Dervenich, Jan	AFV "Jenaer H			THÜ	470 0	05 00	206,17		6 1.237
		Pins: 1.237 Spiele: 6		HI: 235	-	1/8 2	35 234	198 203	189	
3	Freygang, Tom	AFV "Jenaer H Pins: 1.222 Spiele: 6		HI: 234	THÜ Spiele:	17/ 2	3/ 201	203,67 224 195		6 1.222
_	T	'	•	111. 204		174 2	J4 201			
4	Themel, Dieter	Pins: 1.163 Spiele: 6	O Bunny's" e.V. Schnitt: 193,83	HI: 243	THÜ Spiele:	224 1	69 162	193,83 243 195		6 1.163
_	Golke, Mario	AFV "Jenaer H	•		THÜ			189,33		6 1.136
J	doike, Mario	Pins: 1.136 Spiele: 6		HI: 232		187 2	32 192	179 169		0 1.130
6	Badelt, Markus	AFV "Jenaer H	lanfrieds" e.V.		THÜ			188,50		6 1.131
·		Pins: 1.131 Spiele: 6		HI: 223		170 1	57 220	223 159		
7	Schneider, Uwe	1. JBC "JEMB	O Bunny's" e.V.		THÜ			187,17		6 1.123
		Pins: 1.123 Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 187,17	HI: 211	Spiele:	211 1	85 180	201 187	159	
8	Höhne, Roman	AFV "Jenaer H	lanfrieds" e.V.		THÜ			185,83		6 1.115
		Pins: 1.115 Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 185,83	HI: 208	Spiele:	159 1	82 201	172 193	208	
9	Roth, Olaf	1. JBC "JEMB	O Bunny's" e.V.		THÜ			184,50		6 1.107
		Pins: 1.107 Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 184,50	HI: 216	Spiele:	162 1	84 156	210 216	179	
10	Themel, Kai		O Bunny's" e.V.		THÜ			182,17		6 1.093
		Pins: 1.093 Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 182,17	HI: 222	Spiele:	160 2	22 173	201 148	189	
11	Tetzel, Ingo		O Bunny's" e.V.		THÜ			180,17		6 1.081
		Pins: 1.081 Spiele: 6	•	HI: 212	•	164 2	12 160	151 193	201	
12	Schonert, Klaus-Dieter	1. JBC "JEMBO Pins: 1.072 Spiele: 6	O Bunny's" e.V.	LII. 202	THÜ Spiele:	202 1	00 177	178,67		6 1.072
				HI: 202	•	202 1	90 177	178 160		
13	Golke, Christopher	AFV "Jenaer H Pins: 1.059 Spiele: 6		HI: 224	THÜ Spiele:	121 1	88 224	176,50 . 125 . 179		6 1.059
1/	Schau, Rainer		O Bunny's'' e.V.		THÜ			176,33		6 1.058
14	Schau, namer	Pins: 1.058 Spiele: 6	•	HI: 195		157 1	81 195	170,33		0 1.030
15	Eichhorn, Jens	1. JBC "JEMB	O Bunny's" e.V.		THÜ			175,83		6 1.055
		Pins: 1.055 Spiele: 6	•	HI: 210		141 1	57 191	176 180		
16	Kunze, René	AFV "Jenaer H	lanfrieds" e.V.		THÜ			170,00		6 1.020
		Pins: 1.020 Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 170,00	HI: 195	Spiele:	191 1	85 195	139 140	170	
16	Wagner, Marcel	AFV "Jenaer H	lanfrieds" e.V.		THÜ			170,00		6 1.020
		Pins: 1.020 Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 170,00	HI: 196	Spiele:	172 1	62 158	196 185	147	
18	Witzschakowski, René	AFV "Jenaer H	lanfrieds" e.V.		THÜ			167,50		6 1.005
		Pins: 1.005 Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 167,50	HI: 187	Spiele:	147 1	81 138	187 167	185	
19	Tüchelmann, Matthias	BC Pin Ghosts			THÜ			167,00		6 1.002
		Pins: 1.002 Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 167,00	HI: 202	•	16/ 1	43 141	202 181	168	
20	Petruch, Uwe		O Bunny's" e.V.	100	THÜ	104 1	71 100	166,50		6 999
		Pins: 999 Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 166,50	HI: 183	•	104 1	/1 100	176 150		
21	Horn, Andreas	AFV "Jenaer H Pins: 992 Spiele: 6	lanfrieds" e.V. Schnitt: 165,33	HI: 191	THÜ Spiele:	167 1	70 169	165,33 130 166		6 992
00	Kübn Mika	·		711. 101	THÜ	107 1	, 0 100			6 005
22	Kühn, Mike	AFV "Jenaer H Pins: 985 Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 164,17	HI: 209	_	144 1	78 209	164,17 177 117		6 985
22	Keil Marcel	AFV "Jenaer H	•	00	THÜ	•		163,00		6 978
23	Keil, Marcel	Pins: 978 Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 163,00	HI: 200		142 1	76 161	147 152		6 978
		•	-		-					

Jena Stadteinzel Herren Vorrunde

Platz	Name		Verein			LV				Schnitt		Spie	ele	Pins
24	Radtke, Falk		BC Pin Ghosts Jena			THÜ				162,83			6	977
		Pins: 977	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 162,83	HI: 183	Spiele:	180	140	183	148	147	179		
25	Schumann, Ingo		1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.		THÜ		ΗÜ			162,50			6	975
		Pins: 975	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 162,50	HI: 200	Spiele: 2	200	156	127	170	174	148		
26	Eichhorn, Dirk		1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.			THÜ				162,33			6	974
		Pins: 974	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 162,33	HI: 176	Spiele:	142	172	176	160	157	167		
27	Vöckler, Clemens		AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.			THÜ			156,50			6	939	
		Pins: 939	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 156,50	HI: 188	Spiele:	135	152	188	143	149	172		
28	Pastrik, Sebastian		BC Pin Ghosts Jena			THÜ			155,67			6	934	
		Pins: 934	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 155,67	HI: 172	Spiele:	168	148	167	172	122	157		
29	Wieser, Eckart		BC Pin Ghosts Jena			THÜ			152,17			6	913	
		Pins: 913	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 152,17	HI: 197	Spiele:	144	128	154	131	159	197		
30	Müller, Gunter	ler, Gunter AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.				THÜ			150,17			6	901	
		Pins: 901	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 150,17	HI: 181	Spiele:	181	127	158	151	143	141		
31	Mewes, Frank	ewes, Frank AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.			THÜ				144,67			6	868	
		Pins: 868	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 144,67	HI: 161	Spiele:	133	161	141	136	152	145		
32	Schmidt, Nando	hmidt, Nando AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.			THÜ				12	1,50		6	729	
		Pins: 729	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 121,50	HI: 132	Spiele:	114	129	132	115	118	121		